
Sep 30, 22

Beginning Balance 180,555.06
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 10 items -15,971.93
Deposits and Credits - 4 items 8,695.98

Total Cleared Transactions -7,275.95

Cleared Balance 173,279.11

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items -5,944.70

Total Uncleared Transactions -5,944.70

Register Balance as of 09/30/2022 167,334.41

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 23,498.64

Total New Transactions 23,498.64

Ending Balance 190,833.05

6:52 PM Westwood HOA, Inc

10/06/22 Reconciliation Summary
Bank Midwest MA #2058, Period Ending 09/30/2022
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 180,555.06
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 10 items
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 3006 Wellnitz Tree Care Inc X -4,320.00 -4,320.00
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 3004 Phoenix HOA and R... X -2,794.88 -7,114.88
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 3009 Low Maintenance La... X -3,331.00 -10,445.88
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 3010 Savvy Manors, LLC X -1,860.00 -12,305.88
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 3011 SSC Advisors, Inc X -722.44 -13,028.32
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 3007 Aquatic Ecosystem ... X -577.10 -13,605.42
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2022 3008 Ellen Willets X -163.83 -13,769.25
Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2022 3012 City of Lawrence X -1,924.04 -15,693.29
Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2022 3013 Evergy X -219.47 -15,912.76
Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2022 3015 Midcontinent Comm... X -59.17 -15,971.93

Total Checks and Payments -15,971.93 -15,971.93

Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 09/02/2022 X 1,550.00 1,550.00
Deposit 09/13/2022 X 1,303.48 2,853.48
Deposit 09/16/2022 X 300.00 3,153.48
Deposit 09/29/2022 X 5,542.50 8,695.98

Total Deposits and Credits 8,695.98 8,695.98

Total Cleared Transactions -7,275.95 -7,275.95

Cleared Balance -7,275.95 173,279.11

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2022 3016 Phoenix HOA and R... -2,808.90 -2,808.90
Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2022 3017 Waterfront, Inc. -2,775.11 -5,584.01
Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2022 3014 Lawrence Sign Up -360.69 -5,944.70

Total Checks and Payments -5,944.70 -5,944.70

Total Uncleared Transactions -5,944.70 -5,944.70

Register Balance as of 09/30/2022 -13,220.65 167,334.41

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 10/06/2022 23,498.64 23,498.64

Total Deposits and Credits 23,498.64 23,498.64

Total New Transactions 23,498.64 23,498.64

Ending Balance 10,277.99 190,833.05

6:52 PM Westwood HOA, Inc

10/06/22 Reconciliation Detail
Bank Midwest MA #2058, Period Ending 09/30/2022
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